RESUME

ALEX ZAMM- DIRECTOR/WRITER

FEATURE FILMS

THE LITTLE RASCALS (In Production)
Producers: Mike Elliott & Jerry Jacobs

HONG KONG PHOOEY (In Development)
Producers: Alcon & Rat Entertainment,

Bob Engelman

TOOTH FAIRY 2

Producers: Alan Blomquist & Tom Siegrist
MARVIN THE MARTIAN (3D Test Short)
Producers: Alcon Ent, Bob Engelman,

Steve Crystal

BEVERLY HILLS CHIHUAHUA 2
Producers: Sara White, Brad Krevoy

DR. DOLITTLE: MILLION DOLLAR MUTTS
Producers: John Davis & Brian Manis

R.L. STINE’S: THE HAUNTING HOUR
Producers: Patti Jackson, Margaret Loesch,
Dan Angel

INSPECTOR GADGET I

Producer: Charles Hirschhorn & Peter Green

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
Producer: Peter Lenkov

MAX GOES TO CAMP
Producers: Joseph Singer & J. Todd Harris

COUCH POTATO
Producers: Bob Harper & John Candy

YOU NEVER CAN TELL
Producer: Sean Daniel

STRANGE BUT TRUE
Producers: Joe Dante & Mike Finnell

THE GREEN LANTERN
Producer: Joel Silver

Director / Co-Writer

Director / Co-Writer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Writer / Director

Director / Co-Writer

Co-Writer

Writer

Co-Writer

Co-Writer

Writer

Universal

Alcon / Warner
Bros.

Fox / Walden

Alcon / Warner
Bros.

Disney
Fox

Universal

Disney
Trimark
Disney
Fox
Universal
New Line

Warner Bros.

2013

2012

2011

2010

2010

2008

2007

2002

1996

1994

1993

1992

1992

1991



TELEVISION - MOW

SNOW
Producer: Myra Morris

BEDKNOBS AND BROOMSTICKS
Producer: Mike Karz

THE POOCH AND THE PAUPER
Producer: Scott Immergut

MY DATE WITH THE PRESIDENT’S DAUGHTER
Producer: Mike Karz

TELEVISION- EPISODIC

Director

Co-Writer

Director

Director / Co-
Writer

DOG WITH A BLOG Visual
Producer: Michael Kaplan & Leo Clarke Consultant
UPRIGHT CITIZENS BRIGADE Director
Producers: Michele Armour, Kent Alterman

BONE CHILLERS (2 episodes) Writer
Producer: Adam Rifkin

LIFE WITH LOUIE Writer
Producer: Matthew O’Callaghan & Louie Anderson

GREAT SCOTT Director
Producers: Tom Gammill, Max Pross, Brad Silberling

MONSTERS Director
Producer: Richard Rubenstein

TELEVISION- PILOT

WOODIE’S KITCHEN Director / Co-Producer

INCONVENIENCE (three segments) Co-Writer

SHORTS (WRITER/DIRECTOR)

ROCKAWAY BEACH Joey Ramone music video
MY FIRST HAIRCUT First Place — Arts and Entertainment Shorts Festival

MAESTRO Nominee: Best Short Film — Cannes Film Festival
Nominee: Gold Hugo — Chicago Intl Film Festival

CROUTONS AND YOU Graham Chapman’s (Monty Python) Dangerous Film

Club

THE BIRTHDAY FISH Selected for Sundance Film Festival

ABC Family
Disney / AB
Disney / AB

Disney / AB

Disney Channel
Comedy Central
ABC

Fox

2004

C 1999

C 1998

C 1997

2012

2000

1996

1995

Fox / Castle Rock 1992

Laurel Ent.

Yum Diggety
MTV

1990

2010
1995

Rhino Records
HBO
HBO

HBO

Independent



