# **RESUME**

# **ALEX ZAMM- DIRECTOR/WRITER**

#### **FEATURE FILMS**

THE LITTLE RASCALS (In Production) Producers: Mike Elliott & Jerry Jacobs	Director / Co-Writer	Universal	2013
HONG KONG PHOOEY (In Development) Producers: Alcon & Rat Entertainment, Bob Engelman	Director / Co-Writer	Alcon / Warner Bros.	2012
TOOTH FAIRY 2 Producers: Alan Blomquist & Tom Siegrist	Director	Fox / Walden	2011
MARVIN THE MARTIAN (3D Test Short) Producers: Alcon Ent, Bob Engelman, Steve Crystal	Director	Alcon / Warner Bros.	2010
BEVERLY HILLS CHIHUAHUA 2 Producers: Sara White, Brad Krevoy	Director	Disney	2010
<b>DR. DOLITTLE: MILLION DOLLAR MUTTS</b> Producers: John Davis & Brian Manis	Director	Fox	2008
R.L. STINE'S: THE HAUNTING HOUR Producers: Patti Jackson, Margaret Loesch, Dan Angel	Director	Universal	2007
INSPECTOR GADGET II Producer: Charles Hirschhorn & Peter Green	Writer / Director	Disney	2002
CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD Producer: Peter Lenkov	Director / Co-Writer	Trimark	1996
MAX GOES TO CAMP Producers: Joseph Singer & J. Todd Harris	Co-Writer	Disney	1994
COUCH POTATO Producers: Bob Harper & John Candy	Writer	Fox	1993
YOU NEVER CAN TELL Producer: Sean Daniel	Co-Writer	Universal	1992
STRANGE BUT TRUE Producers: Joe Dante & Mike Finnell	Co-Writer	New Line	1992
THE GREEN LANTERN Producer: Joel Silver	Writer	Warner Bros.	1991

#### **TELEVISION - MOW**

SNOW Producer: Myra Morris	Director	ABC Family	2004
BEDKNOBS AND BROOMSTICKS Producer: Mike Karz	Co-Writer	Disney / ABC	1999
THE POOCH AND THE PAUPER Producer: Scott Immergut	Director	Disney / ABC	1998
MY DATE WITH THE PRESIDENT'S DAUGHTER Producer: Mike Karz	Director / Co- Writer	Disney / ABC	1997

## **TELEVISION- EPISODIC**

DOG WITH A BLOG Producer: Michael Kaplan & Leo Clarke	Visual Consultant	Disney Channel	2012
UPRIGHT CITIZENS BRIGADE Producers: Michele Armour, Kent Alterman	Director	Comedy Central	2000
BONE CHILLERS (2 episodes) Producer: Adam Rifkin	Writer	ABC	1996
LIFE WITH LOUIE Producer: Matthew O'Callaghan & Louie Anderson	Writer	Fox	1995
GREAT SCOTT Producers: Tom Gammill, Max Pross, Brad Silberling	Director	Fox / Castle Rock	1992
MONSTERS Producer: Richard Rubenstein	Director	Laurel Ent.	1990

## **TELEVISION- PILOT**

WOODIE'S KITCHEN	Director / Co-Producer	Yum Diggety	2010
<b>INCONVENIENCE</b> (three segments)	Co-Writer	MTV	1995

# SHORTS (WRITER/DIRECTOR)

ROCKAWAY BEACH	Joey Ramone music video	Rhino Records
MY FIRST HAIRCUT	First Place - Arts and Entertainment Shorts Festival	НВО
MAESTRO	Nominee: Best Short Film – Cannes Film Festival Nominee: Gold Hugo – Chicago Intl Film Festival	НВО
CROUTONS AND YOU	Graham Chapman's (Monty Python) Dangerous Film Club	НВО
THE BIRTHDAY FISH	Selected for Sundance Film Festival	Independent